Location Pune PF Account Number

Joining Date 15/07/2024 PF UAN

Leaving Date ESI Number

Tax Regime NEW

PAY DAYS: ATTENDANCE ARREAR DAYS: INCREMENT ARREAR DAYS:

30.50 0.00 0.00

DEDUCTIONS (INR)

COMPONENTS  TOTAL

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 0.00

NET PAY (INR) 27548.00

NET PAY IN WORDS Twenty Seven Thousand  Five Hundred Forty Eight Only

LEAVE BALANCE

LEAVE TYPE OPENING BALANCE AVAILED LEAVE CLOSING BALANCE

Casual Leave 1.75 0.00 3.50

EARNINGS (INR)

COMPONENTS RATE MONTHLY ARREAR TOTAL

BASIC 11200.00 11019.00 0.00 11019.00

HRA 8400.00 8265.00 0.00 8265.00

CONVEYANCE 
ALLOWANCE